DWG. PATH

F:\71704~Rhino Assembly—Valaint~(2) Free Stands\RS\RSWIP\71704D01.DWG

SH

'J9SN 2U} O} SOUISNPU| Paljiun Wol) uoissiuuad 10241p INoyim

"U02Joy PasojasIp [pLRIDW 2y} Ul syybu Aupjoudosd swipjo touj seujsnpul paljiun

"awn Aup b sawysnpul paiiu Ag [[p2aJ 01 pa10algns SI puD SOUDISISSD [DNINW JOL PAUDO| S| UONDUIOLUI [DOIUYDS] 10/ pup bumpip siy|

'seLsnpul patliun jo Auadoud sy siuonpWIOjUL POIUYDRY Jo/pup buimpip Siy|

U03Jay 0] Padusislal 1O UmOYs BulylAup eumopjnubw o pasn Jo psonpoidel 8q jou Aow pub Ajuo uonpuiojul bunsauibus Jol 80USPILOO Ul PaNsSI I UOIDWIOJUI [DOIUYD8Y U0 /pup buimbip siy|

NOILYWHOANI TOINHOAL ¥O/ANY ONIMYEA SIHL ONIAIZO3Y SNOSY3d 0L JOILON

(1/2") —m—

REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
— | INITIAL DRAWING RELEASE 12/28/23 SMK
- 15'=7 5/16” -
— - - (3/8") \_ ‘_I \_\_ \MW_U e
] 4" TYP, — | T TR
! _ o6 DR
- S e — S e - R — * + 74 TYP.
o
e O
" O Faa—
TOP AND BOTTOM -
5/16 PLATE A
9
N VIEW A—A
i)
SHOP NOTES:
1. ALL HOLES 813/16” U.N.O.
- 15'—4 5/8” —— (3/47) 2. ALL WELDS ARE TO BE PERFORMED BY AWS CERTIFIED
WELDERS USING A MINIMUM OF 70KSI ELECTRODE.
- " » - 1" 3. UNIFIED TO PROVIDE HARDWARE.
o 15'=5 7/8 = 4. ALL W SHAPES TO BE ASTM A992.
5. ALL BAR & PLATE DETAILS TO BE A36.
; 6. ALL HSS TUBE TO BE A500 GD. B.
(12) REQ'D COLUMN 71704—D0O2A 7. STRUCTURE PAINT COLOR LIGHT GRAY RAL 7035.
8. MARK ALL STEEL, ON TOP OF BEAMS AND ON TOP PLATE OF
COLUMNS, MARK ALL PARTS, SAMPLE 71704—D02X
13/8 i - 9. ALL DIMENSIONS IN (XXXX) REFERENCE ONLY.
W14x34 :
"
e e | )/ | - 51/ 71704—D0O2F 1 & 1 BAR, #1/2” x 11" STL.
| \ | Ny (24) REQD | 1 | BAR, 3/4” x 4" x 11" STL
, | o o L S s S 71704—DO2E
o & + " « * ) REQD h 1 W14x43 x 31°'=3 1/2” (CUT & PAINT ONLY)
, W\,# » ﬂ /1/704-D02D g 1 W14x43 x 21'—6 1/2” (CUT & PAINT ONLY)
VIEW B—7 \w , » L o o (4) REQD
, 5 B | | — 9 3 | 3/4-10 x 2" A325 HHB
Qee > ' ## 71704—DO2C 4 3 3/4—10 A194 2H PIN LOCK NUT
b ’ | | o mlmO_o 3 | 3 | 3/4” F436 FLAT WASHER
VP BEAM SPLICE DETAIL ,ﬂ | | f 1 W14x43 ..x 16’3 u..\m.. %mmn.. FOR SPLICE ONE END)
) ## L e | 1 | PL 1/4” x5 1/2" x 8-1/2" STL.
(4) REQ'D BEAM 71760-—D02B
(4) REQ'D BEAM 71760-—D02C — 9 | 3 | 3/4-10 x 2" A325 HHB
DETAIL 7e” 4 | 3 3/4—10 A194 2H PIN LOCK NUT
. SCALE: 3"=1"-0" /] wmuﬂmlgﬂoomm 303 3/4” F436 FLAT WASHER
., Qo ) e 1 PL, 1/4” x 5 1/2” x 8-1/2" STL.
W 1W — 1 W14x43 x 44'—11 3/8” (PREP FOR SPLICE ONE END)
= 1" 9”
N ! - 1" = /4| /~ /STAGGERED
i T - 9" 1/4] \_ ™ STITCH — 8 4 3/4—10 GR—5 HEX JAM NUT
! | ‘ ~ B # TO AVOID HOLES 7 4 3/4-10 x 3" GR—5 FULL THREAD HHB
‘ - B - , | | 6 1 6" COLUMN BASE PLATE 81081
, , | 5 2 GUSSET FOR 6” x 6” COLUMN 79590
, ] ] ] ] ] i ] ) 71704 —=D0O2A 4 4 3/4-10 A194 2H PIN LOCK NUT
Lo W . (21/27) (12) REQ'D 3 4 3/4” F436 FLAT WASHER
2 0 . F ~ 2 | 4 | 3/4-10 x 3" A325 HHB
= T . 1 2 ROLLOVER CLIP 71704—DO2F
T c | 1 | PL 3/8" x 1"=1" x 1"—1” STL
| b 1 HSS 6 x 6 x 1/4 x 15°—4 5/8”
‘ - - - | | — a 1 PL, 1/2” x 10” x 11" STL.
SETAIL ! A — - (3/4) ITEM|Q'TY DESCRIPTION PART NO.
SCALE: 3"=1'—0" 4X 91" (24) REQ'D ROLLOVER CLIP 71704—DO02F PARTS LIST
SCALE: 6"=1'-0" UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:
- X = £.030 FRACTIONS = +1/16" UNIFIED INDUSTRIES, INC.
DETAIL ¢ XX = +.010 ANGLES = £1°/30’
SCALE: 3"=1'-0" XXX = £.005 A Columbus McKinnon Company
*BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES WITH .03R MAXIMUM. ®
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING -
APPROVALS DATE RHINO ASSEMBLY CORPORATION /VOLVO
i D [H & RH DOOR LOAD & LID" GEO
PLOT DATE S\Mm\womu SIZE owe N 71704D0T DWG REV.
SHOP ORDER# 71704 SCALE 1/4"=1"-0" PART. NO. REF. Free SHEET 4 OF § o

2




